



International Tribunal for the
Prosecution of Persons
Responsible for Serious Violations of
International Humanitarian Law
Committed in the Territory of
Former Yugoslavia since 1991

Case No. IT-97-24-T
Date: 9 May 2002
Original: ENGLISH

IN THE TRIAL CHAMBER

Before: Judge Wolfgang Schomburg

Registrar: Mr. Hans Holthuis

Order of: 9 May 2002

PROSECUTOR

v.

MILOMIR STAKIĆ

REVISED SCHEDULING ORDER

The Office of the Prosecutor:

**Ms. Joanna Korner
Mr. Nicolas Koumjian**

Counsel for the Accused:

**Mr. Branko Lukić
Mr. John Ostojic**

Milomir Stakic – IT-97-24-T			
Revised Scheduling Order -- Court Room, II			
Revisions in Bold			
Day No.	Date	Time	Explanation
17	Monday, 13 May 2002	09:00 – 13:45	
18	Tuesday, 14 May 2002	09:00 – 13:45	
19	Wednesday, 15 May 2002	09:00 – 13:45	
20	Thursday, 16 May 2002	09:00 – 13:45	
	<i>Friday, 17 May 2002</i>	<i>No Courtroom available</i>	
	<i>Monday, 20 May 2002</i>	<i>Court recess</i>	
21	Tuesday, 21 May 2002	14:15 – 19:00	
22	Wednesday, 22 May 2002	14:15 – 19:00	
23	Thursday, 23 May 2002	14:15 – 19:00	
24	Friday, 24 May 2002	14:15 – 19:00	
25	Monday, 27 May 2002	09:00 – 13:45	
26	Tuesday, 28 May 2002	09:00 – 13:45	
27	Wednesday, 29 May 2002	09:00 – 13:45	
28	Thursday, 30 May 2002	09:00 – 13:45	
	<i>Friday, 31 May 2002</i>	<i>No Courtroom available</i>	
	Monday, 3 June 2002	No Court	
29	Tuesday, 4 June 2002	15:00 – 19:00	
30	Wednesday, 5 June 2002	14:15 – 19:00	
31	Thursday, 6 June 2002	14:15 – 19:00	
32	Friday, 7 June 2002	14:15 – 19:00	
33	Monday, 10 June 2002	09:00 – 12:30 14:00 – 16:30	
34	Tuesday, 11 June 2002	09:00 – 12:30 14:00 – 16:30	
35	Wednesday, 12 June 2002	09:00 – 12:30 14:00 – 16:30	
36	Thursday, 13 June 2002	09:00 – 12:30 14:00 – 16:30	
	<i>Friday, 14 June 2002</i>	<i>Court Maintenance</i>	

37	Monday, 17 June 2002	14:15 – 19:00	
38	Tuesday, 18 June 2002	14:15 – 19:00	
39	Wednesday, 19 June 2002	14:15 – 19:00	
40	Thursday, 20 June 2002	14:15 – 19:00	
	<i>Friday, 21 June 2002</i>	<i>No Court</i>	
41	Monday, 24 June 2002	10:00 – 13:45	
42	Tuesday, 25 June 2002	09:00 – 13:45	
43	Wednesday, 26 June 2002	09:00 – 13:45	
44	Thursday, 27 June 2002	09:00 – 13:45	
	<i>Friday, 28 June 2002</i>	<i>No court</i>	
45	Monday, 1 July 2002	14:15 – 19:00	
46	Tuesday, 2 July 2002	14:15 – 19:00	
47	Wednesday, 3 July 2002	14:15 – 19:00	
48	Thursday, 4 July 2002	14:15 – 19:00	
49	Friday, 5 July 2002	14:15 – 19:00	
50	Monday, 8 July 2002	09:00 – 13:45	
51	Tuesday, 9 July 2002	09:00 – 13:45	
	<i>Wednesday, 10 July 2002</i>	<i>No Court</i>	<i>Plenary</i>
	<i>Thursday, 11 July 2002</i>	<i>No Court</i>	<i>Plenary</i>
	<i>Friday, 12 July 2002</i>	<i>No Court</i>	<i>Plenary</i>
52	Monday, 15 July 2002	14:15 – 19:00	
53	Tuesday, 16 July 2002	14:15 – 19:00	
54	Wednesday, 17 July 2002	14:15 – 19:00	
55	Thursday, 18 July 2002	14:15 – 19:00	
56	Friday, 19 July 2002	14:15 – 19:00	
57	Monday, 22 July 2002	09:00 – 13:45	
58	Tuesday, 23 July 2002	09:00 – 13:45	
59	Wednesday, 24 July 2002	09:00 – 13:45	
60	Thursday, 25 July 2002	09:00 – 13:45	

	<i>Friday, 26 July 2002</i>	<i>Court Maintenance</i>	
61	<i>Monday, 29 July 2002</i>	<i>14:15 – 19:00</i>	
62	<i>Tuesday, 30 July 2002</i>	<i>14:15 – 19:00</i>	
63	<i>Wednesday, 31 July 2002</i>	<i>14:15 – 19:00</i>	<i>END OF OTP's CASE</i>
64	<i>Thursday, 1 August 2002</i>	<i>14:15 – 19:00</i>	<i>(Provisional only)</i>
65	<i>Friday, 2 August 2002</i>	<i>14:15 – 19:00</i>	<i>(Provisional only)</i>

W. Sy. 9/502